Parafa Kupa 2023
Gyobngyods, Dr. Csépe Gyorgy Uszoda és Termalstrand 2023. janius 10.

50 m férfi gyors

13. versenyszam

2007 és idésebb

1.

2.

Marosi Balint
Edzdgje:
Ozsvart Bence

Nem indult

2008

1.

2.

2009

PN RAWN

2010

PN RAWN

2011

—_

NoowwN

Szendrei Abel Szabolcs

Juhasz Maté
Edzdgje:
Boari Benett

Ozsvart Gabor
Edzdgje:

Zsolnai Péter

Bagi Szilard

Karman Barnabas Mor

Simonyi Mark

Tari Aron Jozsef

Sike Norbert

Szatmari Balint

Zsurek David Aron
Edzdgje:

Bao Jiayu

Csaki Zoltan Bendeguz

Lesko Ferenc

Gal-Deak Marton

Csaholyi Benedek

Berecz Kristof

Riesz Levente

Galambosi Balint
Edzdgje:

Prokopy Endre Rudolf

Tari Adam

Horvath Vince

Rédei Maté Levente

Kéri Zalan

Horvat Gerg6

Nem indult

Kaltenecker Bendeguz
Fuleki Zsombor

2005

2005

2007

2008

2008

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011

Orszagos csucs: 0:21.25 (Takacs Krisztian - 2009)

Szh VUK SE
Parafa UK

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

EVK

Parafa UK

Parafa UK

Bp.Honvéd
Tiszaujvarosi TK
EVK

Egri UK

Parafa UK

Egri UK

KSK Delfin Kazincbar

HerpalySUE

Bp.Honvéd
Bp.Honvéd

Parafa UK
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Merkapt-Me

OUK

Balinti UE
Parafa UK
Darnyi TSC
Parafa UK
Parafa UK
Parafa UK

Merkapt-Me
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

0:24,72

0:24,78

0:26,38

0:26,62

0:26,94

0:27,14
0:27,32
0:27,59
0:28,86
0:34,66
0:35,77
0:36,70

0:28,14

0:28,43
0:31,15
0:32,54
0:34,70
0:35,87
0:43,23
0:54,12

0:33,46

0:33,65
0:35,09
0:35,09
0:37,39
0:39,04
0:39,33
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Parafa Kupa 2023

Gyobngyods, Dr. Csépe Gyorgy Uszoda és Termalstrand 2023. janius 10.

50 m feérfi gyors

13. versenyszam  Orszagos csucs: 0:21.25 (Takacs Krisztian - 2009)

2012
1. Petrovics Rébert
Edzdgje:

2. Pongor Zsolt
3. Bakany Marcell
4, Vozarik-lllés Marton
5. Nagy-Varga Matyas
6. Somogyi Dominik
Nem indult

Ebner David
2013

1. Rohodi Marcell
Edzdgje:

2. Juhasz Dévid

3. Macz6é Adam Soma
4, Prokai Daniel

5. Kovacs Hunor

6. Csizmar Martin
2014

1. Simonyi Kornél

Edzdgje:
2. Nogradi-Gréz Félix

Kizarva
Adam Andras Bence

2015 és fiatalabb

1. Gy6ri Roland
Edzdgje:

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2014

2014

2014

2015

Hatvani Uszo Klub SE
Létavértes
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI

Hatvani Uszo Klub SE
Merkapt-Me

Darnyi TSC

KisPingvin
KisPingvin
MiskolciSI
Hatvani Uszé Klub SE

Db.Aquasp.
Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE

Egri UK

Létavértes

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Parafa UK

0:35,02
0:38,18
0:39,65
0:41,44

0:42,26
0:44,80

0:37,42
0:37,47
0:37,90
0:39,54

0:43,94
0:45,99

0:42,02

0:51,58

Szabalytalan rajt

0:41,21
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